APPENDIX D

LOBBYING FIRMS EARNING $1,000,000.00 OR MORE

November 1, 2014 - October 31, 2015

Name of Firm
Alexander & Cleaver, P.A.

Capitol Strategies, LLC

G.S. Proctor & Associates, Inc.

Gerard E. Evans, Ltd.

Harris Jones & Malone, LLC
Manis Canning & Associates
Perry, White, Ross & Jacobson

Rifkin, Weiner, Livingston,
Levitan & Silver, LLC

Schwartz, Metz & Wise, P.A.
Venable, LLP

Amount of Compensation Reported
$3,184,191.44
$1,848,086.50
$1,307,013.00
$1,883,900.00
$1,992,850.00
$2,747,715.00
$3,692,076.67

$3,359,718.82

$1,546,563.44
$1,872,866.32



