APPENDIX D

LOBBYING FIRMS EARNING \$1,000,000.00 OR MORE

November 1, 2014 - October 31, 2015

Name of Firm	Amount of Compensation Reported
Alexander & Cleaver, P.A.	\$3,184,191.44
Capitol Strategies, LLC	\$1,848,086.50
G.S. Proctor & Associates, Inc.	\$1,307,013.00
Gerard E. Evans, Ltd.	\$1,883,900.00
Harris Jones & Malone, LLC	\$1,992,850.00
Manis Canning & Associates	\$2,747,715.00
Perry, White, Ross & Jacobson	\$3,692,076.67
Rifkin, Weiner, Livingston, Levitan & Silver, LLC	\$3,359,718.82
Schwartz, Metz & Wise, P.A.	\$1,546,563.44
Venable, LLP	\$1,872,866.32